
 
 

SCHEDULE 8th DIPLOMA COURSE ON SPANISH LAW TAUGHT IN ENGLISH. GLOBAL STUDY. 2022 

 
30 credits ECTS 

 

MODULE ECTS Coordinator SUBJECTS DOCENT CREDITS Start date End date 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Module 1:  Using 

Legal English and 

New Perspectives of 

Criminal Law 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jesús Martín 

Fuster 

1. USING LEGAL ENGLISH 

1.A. Introduction to Legal English I 
 

1.B. Introduction to Legal English II 
 

1.C. Language of contracts 
 

1.D. Legal English for Business  
 
1.E. Introduction to the language of tax law and civil 

wrongs (tort law) and discussion of recent mediatic 
cases in both areas of law 

 
1.F. Introduction to the language of litigation and criminal 

law and discussion of recent cases of corporate 
offences 
 

 

 

Lola Gamboa  

 

Lola Gamboa 

 

Jeffrey Callow 

 

Chris Sykes 
 

Ralph Dzegniuk 

 

 

Ralph Dzegniuk 

 

6 

 
 
8/2/2022 
 
10/2/2022 
 
15/2/2022 
 
17/2/2022 
 
 
22/2/2022 
 
 
24/2/2022 

 

 
 
21/2/2022 
 
21/2/2022 
 
28/2/2022 
 
28/2/2022 
 
 
7/3/2022 
 
 
7/3/2022 

2.  NEW PERSPECTIVES OF CRIMINAL LAW 
 

2.A. Cybercrime against privacy and sexual freedom: 
Sexting and Grooming 
 
2.B. Crimes against freedom and social networks  

 
 
2.C. The fight against organised crime: Money laundering, 
asset forfeiture and recovery. Organised and disorganised 
legal answers 

 
2.D. Criminal law before the crime of child 
abduction 

 

 
 
Carmen Rocío 
Fernández Díaz 
 
Marta Fernández 
Cabrera 
 
Ana María Prieto del 
Pino 
 
 
Elena Avilés Hernández  
 

 
 
4 

 
 
1/3/2022 
 
 
3/3/2022 
 
 
8/3/2022 
 
 
 
10/3/2022 

 
 
14/3/2022 
 
 
14/3/2022 
 
 
21/3/2022 
 
 
 
21/3/2022 
 

Module 1 on-line examination 
  

22/3/2022 22/3/2022 



   
Module 2 on-line examination 

  
17/5/2022 17/5/2022 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Module 2:  Comparative 
Law Analysis and 
European and 
International Law 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

José Manuel 

Martín 

Fuster 

3.  COMPARATIVE LAW ANALYSIS 
3.A.  Comparative legal analysis in matters of Real Estate 
investment, incorporation of companies and corporate law, 
inheritance and divorces (British-American-Spanish Law). 

3.B.  Comparative legal analysis in matters of Real Estate 
investment, incorporation of companies and corporate law, 
inheritance and divorces (German-Spanish Law). 

3.C. 1) Comparative legal analysis in matters of Real 
Estate investment, incorporation of companies and 
corporate law, inheritance and divorces (Swiss-Austrian-
Spanish Law) / 2) Comparative legal analysis in matters of 
Real Estate investment, incorporation of companies and 
corporate law, inheritance and divorces (Danish-Spanish 
Law).  

 
3.D.  Comparative legal analysis in matters of Real Estate 
investment, incorporation of companies and corporate law, 
inheritance and divorces (Swedish-Norwegian-Finnish-
Spanish Law). 

 
Nicolás Morcillo Hidalgo 
 
 
 
Nicolás Morcillo Hidalgo 
 
 
 
José Manuel Márquez Soto / 
Marisa Moreno Castillo 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sten Erik Norling Plahn 

 

4 

 
24/3/2022 
 
 
 
29/3/2022 
 
 
 
31/3/2022 
 
 
 
 
 
5/4/2022 
 

 
4/4/2022 
 
 
 
11/4/2022 
 
 
 
11/4/2022 
 
 
 
 
 
25/4/2022 
 

4. EUROPEAN AND INTERNATIONAL LAW 
4.A. Digital single market 

 

4.B.  Negotiating and concluding cross-border commercial 
transactions. Legal strategy to set-up a commercial 
business: incorporation, management and financing 
options 

 

4.C. Fundamentals of International Investment 

Arbitration  

 

4.D.  Comparative property law from a European 

perspective 

 

4.E. 1) New Challenges in Succession Law / 2) Planning our 
future succession: The EU Regulation 650/2012. Clear 
rules on applicable law, jurisdiction and recognition and 
enforcement of cross border successions. 

 

4.F. 1) Cross-border matrimonial matters: 1- Brussels II ter 

Regulation. 2- Rome III Regulation. 2) Regulation of 

separation and divorce. 

 
Eugenio Olmedo Peralta 

 

Teresa Rodríguez de las 

Heras Ballell 

 

 

José Ángelo Arroyo David 

 

Juan Pablo Murga 

Fernández 

 

 

José Antonio 

Castillo Parrilla /  

Adolfo Martos Gross 

 
 
 
 
Eva Jiménez Palma /  
Roland Krause 

 

 
6 

 

7/4/2022 
 

19/4/2022 
 

 
 

 
21/4/2022 

 
 

26/4/2022 
 

 
28/4/2022 

 
 

 
 

 
3/5/2022 

 

25/4/2022 
 

2/5/2022 
 

 
 

 
2/5/2022 

 
 

9/5/2022 
 

 
9/5/2022 

 
 

 
 

 
16/5/2022 

 

 



   5. CURRENT CHALLENGES OF LAW I 

 

5.A. 1) The law of obligations and contracts. 2) The 

distribution of risks in contracting 

 

 

5.B. Cloud computing contracts. Terms and conditions 

 

 

5.C. Spanish regulation of tourist accommodations: holiday 

rental and timeshare 

 

5.D. Global Protection of assets, know-how, and 

competitive advantages of companies and entrepreneurs 

in international markets, regarding business secrecy, 

know-how, IP rights and trademarks law. Main problems 

and practical advices for legal security. 

 

5.E. Modification on disability in the Civil Code and new 
challenges in Spanish family law. 

 

 

 

 

Ma. Ngina Teresa V. Chan- 
 Gonzaga / Beatriz 
Gregoraci Fernández 
 

Yolanda Bergel Sainz- 

Baranda 

 

Isabel Martens Jiménez 
 
 
Nicolás Morcillo Hidalgo 
 
 
 
 
 
 
José Manuel de Torres 
Perea 

 

 
 

 
5 

 
 
19/5/2022 
 
 
 
24/5/2022 
 
 
26/5/2022 
 
 
 
31/5/2022 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2/6/2022 

 
 
30/5/2022 
 
 
 
6/6/2022 
 
 
6/6/2022 
 
 
 
13/6/2022 
 
 
 
 
 
 
13/6/2022 

Module 3: Current 

challenges of Law 

10 
Jesús 

Martín 

Fuster 

6. CURRENT CHALLENGES OF LAW II 
 

6.A. Legal practice of Constitutional Law: Amparo 
proceedings 

 
 
6.B. The increasingly usual atypical work: Labour flexibility 
vs. employment protection 

 
6.C. 1) Preventing and combating violence against women 
and domestic violence across the European Union: The 
Istanbul Convention and the European Protection Order. 2) 
The Family Business and Extra Statutory instruments to 
secure continuity 

 
 
6.D. Challenges on Spanish Land Law 

 
 
6.E. Taxation in Spain, what you need to know 

 

Gaspar González Represa  

 

Víctor Anaya López 

 
Cristina Cueto Moreno / 

Federico Pérez-Padilla Diaz-

Castanys 

 

 

María Luisa Gómez 

Jiménez  

 

Lorenzo Sánchez-Stewart  

 
 

5 
 
 

 

 
 
7/6/2022 
 
 
9/6/2022 
 
 
14/6/2022 
 
 
 
 
16/6/2022 
 
 
 
21/6/2022 

 
 
20/6/2022 
 
 
20/6/2022 
 
 
27/6/2022 
 
 
 
 
27/6/2022 
 
 
 
27/6/2022 
 

   
Module 3 on-line examination 

  
28/6/2022 28/6/2022 

 


