SCHEDULE 8th DIPLOMA COURSE ON SPANISH LAW TAUGHT IN ENGLISH. GLOBAL STUDY. 2022

30 credits ECTS

MODULE	ECTS	Coordinator	SUBJECTS	DOCENT	CREDITS	Start date	End date
MODULE Module 1: Using Legal English and New Perspectives of Criminal Law	10	Coordinator Jesús Martín Fuster	 USING LEGAL ENGLISH Introduction to Legal English I I.B. Introduction to Legal English II Language of contracts Legal English for Business Legal English for Business Introduction to the language of tax law and civil wrongs (tort law) and discussion of recent mediatic cases in both areas of law Introduction to the language of litigation and criminal law and discussion of recent cases of corporate offences NEW PERSPECTIVES OF CRIMINAL LAW Cybercrime against privacy and sexual freedom: Sexting and Grooming B. Crimes against freedom and social networks 	Lola Gamboa Lola Gamboa Jeffrey Callow Chris Sykes Ralph Dzegniuk Ralph Dzegniuk Carmen Rocío Fernández Díaz Marta Fernández Cabrera	CREDITS 6 4	8/2/2022 10/2/2022 15/2/2022 17/2/2022 22/2/2022 24/2/2022 1/3/2022 3/3/2022	21/2/2022 21/2/2022 28/2/2022 28/2/2022 7/3/2022 7/3/2022 14/3/2022 14/3/2022
			2.C. The fight against organised crime: Money laundering, asset forfeiture and recovery. Organised and disorganised legal answers	Ana María Prieto del Pino		8/3/2022	21/3/2022
			legal answers 2.D. Criminal law before the crime of child abduction	Elena Avilés Hernández		10/3/2022	21/3/2022
			Module 1 on-line examination			22/3/2022	22/3/2022

Module 2: Comparative Law Analysis and	10	José Manuel Martín Fuster	3. COMPARATIVE LAW ANALYSIS 3.A. Comparative legal analysis in matters of Real Estate investment, incorporation of companies and corporate law, inheritance and divorces (British-American-Spanish Law).	Nicolás Morcillo Hidalgo	4	24/3/2022	4/4/2022
			3.B. Comparative legal analysis in matters of Real Estate investment, incorporation of companies and corporate law, inheritance and divorces (German-Spanish Law).	Nicolás Morcillo Hidalgo		29/3/2022	11/4/2022
			3.C. 1) Comparative legal analysis in matters of Real Estate investment, incorporation of companies and corporate law, inheritance and divorces (Swiss-Austrian- Spanish Law) / 2) Comparative legal analysis in matters of Real Estate investment, incorporation of companies and corporate law, inheritance and divorces (Danish-Spanish Law).	José Manuel Márquez Soto / Marisa Moreno Castillo		31/3/2022	11/4/2022
			3.D. Comparative legal analysis in matters of Real Estate	Sten Erik Norling Plahn		5/4/2022	20/4/2022
			investment, incorporation of companies and corporate law, inheritance and divorces (Swedish-Norwegian-Finnish- Spanish Law).				
European and			4. EUROPEAN AND INTERNATIONAL LAW				
International Law			4.A. Digital single market	Eugenio Olmedo Peralta	6	7/4/2022	25/4/2022
			4.B. Negotiating and concluding cross-border commercial transactions. Legal strategy to set-up a commercial business: incorporation, management and financing options	Teresa Rodríguez de las Heras Ballell	0	19/4/2022	2/5/2022
			4.C. Fundamentals of International Investment Arbitration	José Ángelo Arroyo David		21/4/2022	2/5/2022
			4.D. Comparative property law from a European perspective	Juan Pablo Murga Fernández		26/4/2022	9/5/2022
			4.E. 1) New Challenges in Succession Law / 2) Planning our future succession: The EU Regulation 650/2012. Clear rules on applicable law, jurisdiction and recognition and enforcement of cross border successions.	José Antonio Castillo Parrilla / Adolfo Martos Gross		28/4/2022	9/5/2022
			4.F. 1) Cross-border matrimonial matters: 1- Brussels II ter Regulation. 2- Rome III Regulation. 2) Regulation of separation and divorce.	Eva Jiménez Palma / Roland Krause		3/5/2022	16/5/2022
			Module 2 on-line examination			17/5/2022	17/5/2022

			5. CURRENT CHALLENGES OF LAW I 5.A. 1) The law of obligations and contracts. 2) The	Ma. Ngina Teresa V. Chan-		19/5/2022	30/5/2022
	10	Jesús Martín Fuster	distribution of risks in contracting	Gonzaga / Beatriz Gregoraci Fernández	5	1010/2022	001012022
			5.B. Cloud computing contracts. Terms and conditions	Yolanda Bergel Sainz- Baranda		24/5/2022	6/6/2022
			5.C. Spanish regulation of tourist accommodations: holiday rental and timeshare	Isabel Martens Jiménez		26/5/2022	6/6/2022
			5.D. Global Protection of assets, know-how, and competitive advantages of companies and entrepreneurs in international markets, regarding business secrecy, know-how, IP rights and trademarks law. Main problems and practical advices for legal security.	Nicolás Morcillo Hidalgo		31/5/2022	13/6/2022
			5.E. Modification on disability in the Civil Code and new challenges in Spanish family law.	José Manuel de Torres Perea		2/6/2022	13/6/2022
			6. CURRENT CHALLENGES OF LAW II				
Module 3: Current challenges of Law			6.A. Legal practice of Constitutional Law: Amparo proceedings	Gaspar González Represa	5	7/6/2022	20/6/2022
			6.B. The increasingly usual atypical work: Labour flexibility vs. employment protection	Víctor Anaya López		9/6/2022	20/6/2022
			6.C. 1) Preventing and combating violence against women and domestic violence across the European Union: The Istanbul Convention and the European Protection Order. 2) The Family Business and Extra Statutory instruments to secure continuity	Cristina Cueto Moreno / Federico Pérez-Padilla Diaz- Castanys		14/6/2022	27/6/2022
			6.D. Challenges on Spanish Land Law	María Luisa Gómez Jiménez		16/6/2022	27/6/2022
			6.E. Taxation in Spain, what you need to know	Lorenzo Sánchez-Stewart		21/6/2022	27/6/2022
			Module 3 on-line examination			28/6/2022	28/6/2022